Initial Application Date: 1 28/08 Application #_085001931/
Phone: (910) 803.7505
LANDOWNER: HIEL INVESTORS INC.
Otale, 112 ZID (VI) III) Home #
APPLICANT : ZSral Lucas Mailing Address: 4432 Fox Run Mu
City: San Ford State MC = 17371)
City: San Ford State: NC Zip: 2733 D Home #: 774 1671 Contact #: 919-970-0903
PROPERTY LOCATION: State Road #: State Road Name: No. (Lb.)
Parcel: 03958709 002031 PIN: 9586-96-5392.000
Zoning: PA 20R Subdivision: Sunset Ridg, Sec 3 Lot#: 156 Lot Size: 135 Flood Plain: X Panel: 9586 Watershed: DIP Dood Plain: 156 Lot Size: 135
Flood Plain: X Panel: 9586 Watershed: DIP Deed Book/Page: OTP) Plat Book/Page: 2002/1500 SPECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM LILLINGTON: 20 W to Too Rd Plate Book/Page: 2002/1500
SPECIEIC DIPERTIONS TO THE TOTAL Watershed: 1111 Deed Book/Page: OTT) Plat Book/Page 2002 1500
SPECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM LILLINGTON: 27 W to Tingen RJ, Rt on Alpine, Left
on Northwiew Dr.
SFD (Size 5) x 7], # Bedrooms 3 # Baths 2 Basement (w/wo bath) Garage #5 Deck 5 Crawl Space) Slab Modular: On frame Off frame (Size x) # Bedrooms # Baths Garage (site built?) Deck (site built?) Multi-Family Dwelling No. Units No. Bedrooms/Unit Manufactured Home: SW DW TW (Size x) # Bedrooms Garage (site built?) Deck (site built?) Business Sq. Ft. Retail Space Type # Employees: Hours of Operation: Industry Sq. Ft. Type # Employees: Hours of Operation: Home Occupation (Size x) # Rooms Use Hours of Operation: Home Occupation (Size x) # Rooms Use Hours of Operation: Accessory/Other (Size x) Use Closets in addition() yes () no Water Supply: (X) County (Size x) Use Closets in addition() (Size x) Use X (Size x) Use
rear 25 50°.
destreet/corner lot 20
parest Building 10
permits are granted I agree to conform to all ordinances and the laws of the State of the
permits are granted I agree to conform to all ordinances and the laws of the State of North Carolina regulating such work and the specifications of plans ormation is provided on this form.
formation is provided on this form.
I snael Lucas 1/28/18
gnature of Owner or Owner's Agent Date
**This application expires 6 months from the initial days in

A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) AND PLAT ARE REQUIRED WHEN APPLYING FOR LAND USE APPLICATION

Diagea lies Blue or Black Int ONI V

1/30/085

097 57 179.09' 87°45'48" W 250.0v SITE PLAN APPROVAL #BEDROOMS_ DISTRICT 200 W. 18.641.09

7

APPLICATION #:

OWNER NAME: Allied Investors - urder contract to Lucas Cor *This application to be filled out only when applying for a new septic system.* County Health Department Application for Improvement Permit and/or Authorization to Construct

IF THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS FALSIFIED, CHANGED, OR THE SITE IS ALTERED, THEN THE IMPROVEMENT PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT SHALL BECOME INVALID. The permit is valid for either

ex	piration)	xpiration depending upon documentation submitted. (complete site plan = 60 months; complete plat = without
DI	EVELOPMENT IN	FORMATION
	New single family	
ū	Expansion of exist	
		ioning sewage disposal system
u	Non-residential typ	
W.	ATER SUPPLY	
	New well	
	Existing well	
u	Community well	
X	Public water	*
	Spring	
Are	there any existing w	ells, springs, or existing waterlines on this property?
{) yes (X) no (} unknown
SEF	TIC	
If a	pplying for authorizat	ion to construct please indicate desired system type(s): can be ranked in order of preference, must choose one.
i	Accepted	{}} Innovative
	} Alternative	
20000000	Conventional	{}} Any
l he ques	applicant shall notify tion. If the answer is	the local health department upon submittal of this application if any of the following apply to the property in "yes", applicant must attach supporting documentation.
}	YES XNO	Does the site contain any Jurisdictional Wetlands?
}}	YES X NO	Does the site contain any existing Wastewater Systems?
}	YES X NO	Is any wastewater going to be generated on the site other than domestic sewage?
	YES (X) NO	Is the site subject to approval by any other Public Agency? 125/ Is address Buffer
X	YES (NO	Are there any easements or Right of Ways on this property? Poes the site contain any existing water cable above.
}}	YES (X) NO	Does the site contain any existing water, cable, phone or underground electric lines?
		If yes please call No Cuts at 800-632-4949 to locate the lines. This is a free service.
Hav	e Read This Applicati	ion And Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True, Complete And Correct. Authorized County And
att	Officials Are Granted	Right Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspections To Determine Compliance With Applicable Love And Date
	erstand That I Alli Se	nery Kesponsible For The Proper Identification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Alaking
he S	ite Accessible So That	A Complete Site Evaluation Can Be Performed.
7	Fich Kelly	11, 100
RO	PERTY OWNERS	OR OWNERS LEGAL DEPOSES TATIVE SIGNATURE

P NTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED) DATE

Application Number: _08500 193/2 08500 19313

Departmental Checklist Harnett County Central Permitting

PO Box 65, Lillington, NC 27546 910-893-7525 option 1 for Voice Permitting

<u> Énvironmental Health New Septic Systems Test</u> **Environmental Health Code** 800

- Place "property flags" on each corner iron of lot. All property lines must be clearly flagged approximately every 50 feet
- Place "house corner flags" at each corner of where the house/manufactured home will sit. Use additional flagging to outline driveways, garages, decks, out buildings, swimming pools, etc.

Place flags at locations as developed on site plan by Customer Service Technician and you.

Place Environmental Health "orange" card in location that is easily viewed from road.

If property is thickly wooded, Environmental Health requires that you clean out the undergrowth to allow the soil evaluation to be performed. Inspectors should be able to walk freely around site. No grading of property should be

Call No Cuts to locate utility lines prior to scheduling inspection. 800-632-4949 (This is a free service)

After preparing proposed site call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 and use code 800 (after selecting notification permit if multiple permits) for Environmental Health confirmation. Please note confirmation number given at end of recording for proof of request.

Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for permits.

Environmental Health Existing Tank Inspections

Environmental Health Code 800

Place Environmental Health "orange" card in location that is easily viewed from road. Follow above instructions for placing flags on property.

Prepare for inspection by removing soil over door as diagram indicates. Loosen trap door cover. (Unless inspection is for a septic tank in a mobile home park)

- After preparing trapdoor call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 & select notification permit if multiple permits, then use code 800 for Environmental Health confirmation. Please note confirmation number given at end of recording for proof of request.
- Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for remaining permits.

Health and Sanitation Inspections

- After submitting plans for food and lodging to Central Permitting, please allow approximately 7-10 working days for plan status. Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results.
- Once all plans are approved, proceed to Central Permitting for remaining permits.

Fire Marshal Inspections

After submitting plans for Fire Marshal review to Central Permitting, please allow approximately 7-10 working days for approval. Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once all plans are approved, proceed to Central Permitting for permits.

Fire Marshal's letter must be placed on job site until work is completed.

Public Utilities

- Place stake with "orange" tape/name thirty feet (30) from the center of the road at the location you wish to have water
- Allow four to six weeks after application for water/sewer taps. Call Utilities at 893-7575 for technical assistance.

Building Inspections

After submitting plans for Building Inspections, please allow approximately 3 working days for review. Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once all plans are approved, proceed to Central Permitting for permits.

For new housing/set up permits must meet E 911 / Addressing guidelines prior to scheduling final inspection.

Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results.

E911 Addressing

Addressing Confirmation Code 814

Address numbers shall be mounted on the house, 3 inches high (5" for commercial).

Numbers must be a contrasting color from house, must be clearly visible night and day at entrance of driveway if home is 100 ft or more from road, or if mailbox is on opposite side of road.

Once you purchase permits and footing inspection has been approved call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 and give code 814 for address confirmation. This must be called in even if you have contacted E911 for verbal confirmation. Check Click2Gov for results and address.

 Inspection results can be viewed online at <a href="http://www.ntps://www.n</th><th>www.harnett.org/services-213.asp then select Click2Gov</th></tr><tr><td>Inspection results can be viewed online at <a href=" http:="" td="" ww<="" www.http:=""><td>Date</td>	Date
---	------

Sanford, NC 27332 Phone: 919-498-1000, Fax: 919-498-2779

OFFER TO PURCHASE AND CONTRACT - VACANT LOT/LAND

NOTE: This contract is intended for unimproved real property that Buyer will purchase only for personal use and will not subdivide. It should not be used to sell subdivided property that has not been platted, properly approved and recorded with the register of deeds as of the contract. If Seller is Buyer's builder and the sale involves the construction of a new single family dwelling prior to closing, use the standard Offer to Purchase and Contract (Form 2-T) with the New Construction Addendum (Form 2A3-T).

ISRAEL LUCAS CONSTRUCTION

as Buyer, hereby offers to purchase and ALLIED DEVELOPMENT, INC.

as Seller, upon acceptance of said offer, agrees to sell and convey, all of that plot, piece or parcel of land described below (hereafter referred to as the "Property"), upon the following terms and conditions:

y apon the following terms and conditions:
1. REAL PROPERTY: Located in the City of W/A
State of N. J. C
Street Address SEE EXHIBIT "B" , State of North Carolina, being known as and more particularly described : NOTE: Governmental authority over taxes, zoning, school districts, utilities and mail delivery may differ from address shown. Plat Reference: Lot SEE EXHIBIT TRN
Subdivision No
Plat Reference: Lot SEE EXHIBIT "B" Plat Book or Slide 2002 Book 1145 Plat Page(s) 1509 SUNSET RIDGE Block or Section 3 as shown of the shown
Plat Book - Citi - according - Block or Section - 2
Plat Book or Slide 2002 , Block or Section 3 Book 1145 at Page 347 . Page No. 347 NOTE: Prior to signing this Offer to Purchase and Control M. Page No. 347 HAPPENDE
All David at Page 347 (Property acquired by Seller in Dec
All A portion of the property in Deed Reference: Book 1145 NOTE: Prior to signing this Offer to Purchase and Contract - Vacant Lot/Land, Buyer is advised to review Restrictive Courses in Rules and Part of the Property, and to read the Declaration Country of the Property in Country of the Property in Country of the Property in Country of the Property of the Property in Country of the Property of
NOTE: Prior to signing this Offer to Purchase and Contract - Vacant Lot/Land, Buyer is advised to review Restrictive Covenants, if any Rules and Regulations, and other governing decuments of the Property of
IS SIMPLET to record to record to the countries of the co
Disclosure And Addendum (standards association, it is recommended that Burger obtains and/or the subdivision, if applicable. If the Proper
hereto. Standard form 2A12-T) prior to signing this Offer to Purchase and Completed Owners' Association
and include it as an addendum
2. PURCHASE PRICE: The purchase price is \$ 96,000.00 Should any check or other funds paid by Buyer be dishonored, for any reason, by the institution upon which the payment is drawn, timely deliver good funds, the Seller shall have the right to terminate the good funds to the payer. In the event Payment is drawn,
Should any check or other funds price is \$ 96,000.00
Buyer shall have one (1) banking day after written notice to deliver good funds to the payee. In the event Buyer does not price shall be paid in U.S. Dollars.
timely deliver good funds, the Seller shall have the notice to deliver good funds to the payment is drawn,
(a) \$ 160000 The purchase
(a) \$ 16000 of the Buyer. The purchase certified check other: M/A and held in escrow by CENTURY 21 WEAVER & ASSOCIATES (b) \$ 16000 of the Buyer. The purchase of the Buyer of
In he denocited
accepted; or (2) any of the conditions hereto are not satisfied, then all carnest monies shall be refunded to Buyer in the event: (1) this offer is not any other remedies available to Buyer for such breach In the event buyer. In the event of
breach of this contract by Seller, all earnest monies shall be refunded to Buyer upon Buyer's request, but such return shall not affect to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forficient of breach of this contract by Buyer there all carnest monies shall not affect to Seller upon Seller's request, but such return shall not affect
be fractive a saliable to Buyer for such breach In the grant of Buyer upon Buyer's request, but such return shall not see that such return shall not see that the saliable to Buyer and the saliable to Buyer upon Buyer's request, but such return shall not see that the saliable to Buyer upon Buyer's request, but such return shall not see that the saliable to Buyer upon Buyer's request, but such return shall not see that the saliable to Buyer upon Buyer's request, but such return shall not see that the saliable to Buyer upon Buyer's request.
any other remedies available to Buyer for such breach. In the event of breach of this contract by Buyer, then all carnest monies shall be refunded to Buyer upon Buyer's request, but such return shall not affect be forfeited to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller upon Seller's request upon Sel
be forfeited to Seller upon Seller's request, but such forfeiture shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller for such breach. In the event of breach of this contract by Buyer, then all earnest monies shall NOTE: In the event of a dispute between Seller and Buyer and Buyer and Buyer are shall not affect any other remedies available to Seller for such breach.
real estate broker (III) I also between Seller and Buyer over the return on S. C. C.
NOTE: In the event of a dispute between Seller and Buyer over the return or forfeiture of earnest money held in escrow, a licensed money in the Escrow Agent's trust or escrow account until Escrow Agent, if not a Broker, hereby agrees) to retain said earnest to its disposition or until disbursement is ordered by a count of the secrow Agent has obtained a written release from the particular or the particula
money in the Escrow Agent's trust or escrow account until Escrow Agent, if not a Broker, hereby agrees) to retain said earnest to its disposition or until disbursement is ordered by a court of competent jurisdiction. Alternatively, if a Broker is holding the Earnest N.C.G.S. §93A-12.
N.C.G.S. §93A-12. Alternatively, if a Broker is holding the Earnest
will the provisions of
CHECK IP ADDRIVATE
ESCROW AGENT MAY PLACE ANY EARNEST MONIES DEPOSITED BY BUYER IN AN INTEREST BEARING
EARNEST MONIES DEPOSITED BY RIVED IN AN INTERM ACTING AS
This form in both annual to the second of th

This form jointly approved by: North Carolina Bar Association, North Carolina Association of REALTORS®, Inc.
PREPARED BY: Ronald E. Gearing, Broker Associate
STANDARD FORM 12-T Revised 1/2008 © 1/2008

RealFA\$TI® Software, ©2008, Version 6.16. Software Registered to: Office Manager, C-21 Weaver & Associates #2

Page 1 of 6 Seller initials